SCHOOL CALENDAR FOR 2020-2021
First Semester
              
              August 06…………………………..……………..……Orientation 6th & 9th graders (½ day)
              August 10..……..……..………..…………………….………..….First  Day of School ( ½  day)
             September 07..…..…….…..…………………………….…......Student Holiday: Labor Day
               October 09.…………….……………………………………..………..…End of 9 Weeks Grading
         October 12-16.……………..………………………………...….……………………….Fall Break
              November 03…..…………………..…………………….…………Student Holiday: In-Service
               November 25-27.………………..……………………….………..…..Thanksgiving Holidays
               December 18.……….………………………..………..…End of 9 Weeks Grading ( ½  day)
               December 21—January 01.……………………………………………………Winter Holidays

Second Semester
              January 04……………………………………………………………Student Holiday:  In-Service            
[bookmark: _GoBack]            January 05….…………………………….……..………..First day for students 2nd Semester
            January 18…....….………………….………………….…………………................. Holiday: MLK
            February 15…….…..………………..…………………….…………Student Holiday: In-Service
           March 12………..……………………………………..….………….……End of 9 Weeks Grading
           March 15-19...…..….………….……………………….……..……….…………………Spring Break
              April 02…...………….……………………………………..............................................Holiday
April 05……………………………….……………………………....…Student Holiday:  In-Service
May 25….….…….……………..……………………………………Last Day for Students (½ day)

	





Farragut Middle School
200 West End Ave.
Knoxville, Tennessee 37934
Main Office: 865-966-9756FMS Home Page www.knoxschools.org/farragutms

FMS Administration
Principal   Weston Edmonds	                    Weston.Edmonds@knoxschools.org
Asst Principal   Kimberly Hamlett              Kimberly.Hamlett@knoxschools.org   
Asst Principal   Marie Schult	                    Marie.Schult@knoxschools.org
Asst Principal    Brandon White                 Brandon.White@knoxschools.org

School Counselors
8th Grade Counselor   Katie Cormack   Katherine.Cormack@knoxschools.org
7th Grade Counselor   Linda Treadwell 	 Linda.Treadwell@knoxschools.org
6th Grade Counselor   Brooke Partin    Brooke.Partin@knoxschools.org		


